Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: January 9,2020

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

787010-18-0068

787010-18-0068

787010-18-0068

787010-18-0068

787010-18-0068

787010-18-0068

787010-18-0068

787010-18-0068

787010-18-0068

787010-18-0068

787010-18-0068

787010-18-0068

4/30/2019

4/30/2019

4/30/2019

4/30/2019

4/30/2019

4/30/2019

4/30/2019

4/30/2019

4/30/2019

4/30/2019

4/30/2019

4/30/2019

Anchorage

Anchorage

Anchorage

Anchorage

Anchorage

Anchorage

Anchorage

Anchorage

Anchorage

Anchorage

Anchorage

Anchorage

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION VALUE

AK

AK

AK

AK

AK

AK

AK

AK

AK

AK

AK

AK

1rd PMC .380 Cal
ammunition

Pistol Magazine P.S.
Cal 9 PARA

Ruger Pistol, Mdl LCP
cal 380 SN:None

Taurus International
Pistol Mdl PT709 Slim
Cal 9 SN:None

S&W revolver mdl
unknown cal zz
SN:none

HiPoint Pistol,mdl C9
Cal 9 SN:none

Beretta Corp
Pistol,mdl U22 NEOS
Cal 22 SN:none

Ruger Pistol,MdI LCP
cal 380, SN:none

FM Pistol,MdlI
HiPower cal 9

SN:none

FEG Pistol,mdI
SMC(C380 Cal 380
SN:none

S&W Pistol Mdl M&P
9 Shield Cal 9
SN:none

S&W

Revolver,mdlunknow
n cal zz SN: none

$0.10

$15.00

$75.00

$75.00

$50.00

$70.00

$90.00

$75.00

$50.00

$50.00

$125.00

$50.00



	Alaska

